BIDS AWARDED FOR JANUARY 2021

Ref.6/1/1/3/3

lan-21

Seven

Months

R 8 898 510,55

R 21 558 705,00

RO792062,29

0%

0%

0%

Yes

0%

50%

0%

50%

Yes

Thaw

Construction

9{{Pty) Ltd

Appomtment of a
contractor for the

rehabiitation of the

Rustenhurg taxi rank
paving phase 2

22/01/2021

11/01/2021

08/01/2021

RLM/DRT/0082/2019/20




RLVI/DTIS/0054/2015/2¢

08/01/202%

11/0]/2021

13/01/2021

Appointment of a
contractor for the
canstruction of
Meriting roads &
stormwater ward 18
phase 4

27

DRPE
Constructlon
cc

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

R11 268 416,59

R21030182,25

R 13 337 215,05

Mine
Months

RLM/DTIS/0092/2019/20

08/01/2021

11/01/2021

14/01/2021

Appeointment of a
contractor for the
construction of
Marlkana roads and
stermwater
drainage {Bethanie)

Mobofa
Trading
Seraces

Ne

100%

0%

0%

Q%

0%

0%

R 803 200,00

R31014 347,82

R11829796,51

S1x Menths

RLM/DTIS/0076/2013/20

21/01/2021

22/01/2021

22/0%/2021

Appolntment ofa
contractor for the
construction of
roads and
stormwater ward 18
phase 4 {Sondela -
ward 37}

Mano a rona
business
enterprise

100%

0%

0%

Yes

0%

0%

0%

0%

R 2118 342,79

R 14908 751,94

RS 751 704,80

S Months

RLM/DRT/0095/2018/20

21/01/2021

25/01/2021

25/01/2021

PE TrETTCOT
contractor for the
tehabihtatien and
resealing of streets
in Rustenburg as
and when requlred
for a peried not
exceeding 356
manths

Farshad and
NTGR IV

No

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Price per rate

Price per rate

Price per rate

Three Years

RLM/DTIS/0079/2020/21

21/01/2021

22/01/2021

220142021

Appointment of a
cantractor for the
censtruction of
Merting roads &
stormwater ward 18
phase 4
(Ramochana - ward
39)

TP Noko
Contractors ¢

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

R 6575 435,74

R15352061,00

R 8 285 253,10

Six Months

o
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